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T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-200 Mariposa F

ORO AINA HIERRO PUJOL 02:11.70CNPALMA9843213615

PLATA KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 02:31.51CVOLTOR0578223022

BRONCE AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.66EULARIO0647432716

T.finalPRUEBA Nº4.-200 Mariposa M

ORO MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:06.27SALLE-P0346392451

PLATA ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:07.84NAIBIZA0447406107

BRONCE SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 02:09.19CNPALMA0345699211

T.finalPRUEBA Nº9.-800 Libres F

ORO ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 09:09.59SALLE-P0643476271

PLATA LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 09:12.27NCALVIA0543232487

BRONCE LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 09:13.58CAMPUSES0343228048

T.finalPRUEBA Nº10.-1500 Libres M

ORO LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 16:54.36EULARIO0147255846

PLATA JAVIER HOLGADO 17:19.99CNPALMA0543460901

BRONCE DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 17:23.61EULARIO0447430056

T.finalPRUEBA Nº13.-4x50 Libres F

ORO CNPALMA 01:44.58CNPALMA000056

PLATA CVOLTOR 01:49.61CVOLTOR000877

BRONCE SALLE-P 01:50.05SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº14.-4x50 Libres M

ORO CVOLTOR 01:33.91CVOLTOR000877

PLATA CNPALMA 01:37.05CNPALMA000056

BRONCE SALLE-P 01:39.81SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº15.-400 Libres M

ORO MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:06.52SALLE-P0346392451

PLATA ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04:07.64NAIBIZA0447406107

BRONCE SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 04:11.21CNPALMA0345699211

T.finalPRUEBA Nº16.-400 Libres F

ORO ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 04:25.25SALLE-P0643476271

PLATA ELEONOR KINCH 04:25.30BESTM0155743050

BRONCE LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 04:31.38CAMPUSES0343228048

T.finalPRUEBA Nº17.-100 Espalda M

ORO MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 00:55.02CVOLTOR9243182823

PLATA SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:59.34NCALVIA0345187625
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº17.-100 Espalda M

BRONCE RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 00:59.82CVOLTOR9543216859

T.finalPRUEBA Nº18.-100 Espalda F

ORO LAUREN ALICE QUIGLEY 01:00.15CNPALMA9551433076

PLATA MARTA MARIA GUASP 01:01.42CVOLTOR0443466614

BRONCE MARTINA MANRESA 01:02.71SALLE-P0549923805

T.finalPRUEBA Nº19.-200 Braza M

ORO RICHARD HOWARD 02:21.31BESTM0255456153

PLATA RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 02:22.88CNPALMA9778220544

BRONCE NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:23.33CNPALMA0443466374

T.finalPRUEBA Nº20.-200 Braza F

ORO PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:33.90CNPALMA0543235046

PLATA CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:40.64CNPALMA0341543010

BRONCE LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:43.07CN.INCA0443475420

T.finalPRUEBA Nº21.-50 Mariposa M

ORO VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:25.17CVOLTOR0241543196

PLATA SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:25.24CVOLTOR9943213329

BRONCE SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:25.56CVOLTOR9945185810

T.finalPRUEBA Nº22.-50 Mariposa F

ORO AINA HIERRO PUJOL 00:26.72CNPALMA9843213615

PLATA MARTA TORRENS CALVO 00:29.05CNPALMA9843205846

BRONCE ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 00:29.16CVOLTOR0343466209

T.finalPRUEBA Nº23.-200 Estilos M

ORO ADAM DZIUBINSKI 02:11.18CNPALMA8307893997

PLATA GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:13.56CVOLTOR0343475536

BRONCE PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02:13.61CNPALMA0245608935

T.finalPRUEBA Nº24.-200 Estilos F

ORO CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:21.95CNPALMA0545614441

PLATA MARIA SERRA BONET 02:24.00CNPALMA0243478084

BRONCE ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 02:26.71CVOLTOR0343466209

T.finalPRUEBA Nº25.-50 Braza M

ORO RICHARD HOWARD 00:29.24BESTM0255456153

PLATA ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 00:29.60SALLE-P9943461268

BRONCE RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 00:30.05CNPALMA9778220544
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº26.-50 Braza F

ORO LILIA ARROM LLIZO 00:33.78CN.INCA0443475420

PLATA NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:35.73EULARIO0549410436

BRONCE PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 00:36.71CNPALMA0445691103

T.finalPRUEBA Nº27.-100 Libres M

ORO MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 00:49.68CVOLTOR9243182823

PLATA VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:50.53CVOLTOR0241543196

BRONCE SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:53.16CVOLTOR9945185810

T.finalPRUEBA Nº28.-100 Libres F

ORO MARTINA MANRESA 00:57.46SALLE-P0549923805

PLATA ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:57.50CNPALMA0549770151

BRONCE MARTA MARIA GUASP 00:57.62CVOLTOR0443466614

T.finalPRUEBA Nº29.-4x100 Estilos M

ORO CVOLTOR 03:50.74CVOLTOR000877

PLATA CNPALMA 03:57.66CNPALMA000056

BRONCE SALLE-P 04:03.96SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº30.-4x100 Estilos F

ORO CNPALMA 04:13.91CNPALMA000056

PLATA CVOLTOR 04:27.10CVOLTOR000877

BRONCE SALLE-P 04:29.18SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº33.-200 Espalda F

ORO LAUREN ALICE QUIGLEY 02:11.15CNPALMA9551433076

PLATA MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:13.88CVOLTOR0443466614

BRONCE MARTINA MANRESA 02:18.18SALLE-P0549923805

T.finalPRUEBA Nº34.-200 Espalda M

ORO MATEU VENY OLIVER 02:08.72CNPALMA0243476153

PLATA JAMIE ALEXANDRE BREW 02:11.60CNPALMA0352069947

BRONCE ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:15.86SALLE-P0543233522

T.finalPRUEBA Nº37.-1500 Libres F

ORO LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 17:30.91CAMPUSES0343228048

PLATA ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 17:37.06SALLE-P0643476271

BRONCE LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 17:50.95NCALVIA0543232487

T.finalPRUEBA Nº38.-800 Libres M

ORO DANIEL BEN DONOVAN 08:27.12BESTM0355528056

PLATA SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 08:45.03CNPALMA0345699211
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº38.-800 Libres M

BRONCE LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 08:58.80EULARIO0147255846

T.finalPRUEBA Nº45.-4x50 Estilos F

ORO CNPALMA 01:55.83CNPALMA000056

PLATA CVOLTOR 02:00.94CVOLTOR000877

BRONCE SALLE-P 02:04.74SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº46.-4x50 Estilos M

ORO CVOLTOR 01:44.13CVOLTOR000877

PLATA CNPALMA 01:49.34CNPALMA000056

BRONCE SALLE-P 01:50.97SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº47.-400 Estilos M

ORO MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:39.24SALLE-P0346392451

PLATA SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 04:41.88CNPALMA0345699211

BRONCE GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 04:48.16CVOLTOR0343475536

T.finalPRUEBA Nº48.-400 Estilos F

ORO CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 04:55.54CNPALMA0545614441

PLATA ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 05:02.98CVOLTOR0343466209

BRONCE CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 05:13.48CNPALMA0341543010

T.finalPRUEBA Nº49.-50 Espalda M

ORO ALEX DE CELIS 00:26.37EULARIO9343204807

PLATA SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:27.35CVOLTOR9943213329

BRONCE RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 00:27.40CVOLTOR9543216859

T.finalPRUEBA Nº50.-50 Espalda F

ORO LAUREN ALICE QUIGLEY 00:28.01CNPALMA9551433076

PLATA AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 00:31.18NAIBIZA0448231611

BRONCE CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 00:31.51EULARIO0347408731

T.finalPRUEBA Nº51.-200 Libres M

ORO MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 01:46.84CVOLTOR9243182823

PLATA VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 01:50.41CVOLTOR0241543196

BRONCE SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:55.20NCALVIA0345187625

T.finalPRUEBA Nº52.-200 Libres F

ORO MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:04.41CVOLTOR0443466614

PLATA MARIA SERRA BONET 02:07.80CNPALMA0243478084

BRONCE LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 02:09.25CVOLTOR0345614499
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº53.-100 Mariposa M

ORO MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 00:56.82CVOLTOR9243182823

PLATA SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:57.24CVOLTOR9945185810

BRONCE ADAM DZIUBINSKI 00:58.42CNPALMA8307893997

T.finalPRUEBA Nº54.-100 Mariposa F

ORO AINA HIERRO PUJOL 01:00.20CNPALMA9843213615

PLATA CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:05.00CNPALMA0545614441

BRONCE LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:06.39SALLE-P0443465024

T.finalPRUEBA Nº55.-100 Braza M

ORO ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 01:03.75SALLE-P9943461268

PLATA RICHARD HOWARD 01:03.79BESTM0255456153

BRONCE NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:06.84CNPALMA0443466374

T.finalPRUEBA Nº56.-100 Braza F

ORO PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:11.86CNPALMA0543235046

PLATA LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:13.97CN.INCA0443475420

BRONCE CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:16.65CNPALMA0341543010

T.finalPRUEBA Nº57.-100 Estilos M

ORO VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:58.91CVOLTOR0241543196

PLATA RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 01:01.09CVOLTOR9543216859

BRONCE ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:03.19CNJAMMA0141749255

T.finalPRUEBA Nº58.-100 Estilos F

ORO AINA HIERRO PUJOL 01:02.52CNPALMA9843213615

PLATA LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:10.19CN.INCA0443475420

BRONCE JOSHA VERMEER 01:10.72NCALVIA0604346837

T.finalPRUEBA Nº59.-50 Libres M

ORO SERGIO FUSTER POORE 00:23.79CVOLTOR9943213329

PLATA ALEX DE CELIS 00:23.82EULARIO9343204807

BRONCE JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:23.99CNPALMA9743205972

T.finalPRUEBA Nº60.-50 Libres F

ORO ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:26.70CNPALMA0549770151

PLATA ELEONOR KINCH 00:27.72BESTM0155743050

BRONCE MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:27.81NAIBIZA0648198922

T.finalPRUEBA Nº61.-4x100 Libres M

ORO CVOLTOR 03:30.67CVOLTOR000877

PLATA CNPALMA 03:35.92CNPALMA000056
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº61.-4x100 Libres M

BRONCE SALLE-P 03:41.13SALLE-P000848

T.finalPRUEBA Nº62.-4x100 Libres F

ORO CNPALMA 03:49.23CNPALMA000056

PLATA CVOLTOR 03:59.91CVOLTOR000877

BRONCE NAIBIZA 04:08.33NAIBIZA000499
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº28.-100 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARTINA MANRESA 00:57.46SALLE-P0549923805ORO

ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:57.50CNPALMA0549770151PLATA

JOSHA VERMEER 01:00.16NCALVIA0604346837BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 00:57.62CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:02.67CVOLTOR0345614499PLATA

TURAYA OLIVIA EVANS 01:00.88BESTM0355418799BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-100 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:54.30NATAMAO0441513779ORO

MARCOS SANCHEZ 00:55.43SALLE-P0443470663PLATA

IVAN VILLARINO 00:56.15EULARIO0548199417BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:50.53CVOLTOR0241543196ORO

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:53.30CNPALMA0306410547PLATA

DANIEL BEN DONOVAN 00:53.32BESTM0355528056BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-200 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 02:31.51CVOLTOR0578223022ORO

AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.66EULARIO0647432716PLATA

MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 02:38.30NCALVIA0546388666BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

AINA GARCIA VIVES 02:32.70SALLE-P0341664004ORO

NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 02:33.57CVOLTOR0346394473PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº4.-200 Mariposa M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:07.84NAIBIZA0447406107ORO

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 02:09.67CVOLTOR0443214090PLATA

JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 02:25.73CVOLTOR0543466668BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:06.27SALLE-P0346392451ORO

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 02:09.19CNPALMA0345699211PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº26.-50 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 00:35.73EULARIO0549410436ORO
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº5.-50 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARTA CHUN ROCA 00:37.62CVOLTOR0543475268PLATA

CLAUDIA AMENGUAL 00:38.44CN.INCA0545696080BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 00:33.78CN.INCA0443475420ORO

PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 00:36.71CNPALMA0445691103PLATA

IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 00:36.77CVOLTOR0406922770BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº25.-50 Braza M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:31.13CNPALMA0443466374ORO

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 00:31.18CN.INCA0543471880PLATA

MARC TORRES VEGA 00:32.40NAIBIZA0447409850BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

RICHARD HOWARD 00:29.24BESTM0255456153ORO

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 00:31.44CVOLTOR0343475536PLATA

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:31.77CNJAMMA0341748232BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº18.-100 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARTINA MANRESA 01:02.71SALLE-P0549923805ORO

GABRIELA VELASCO 01:07.61CAMPUSES0543467318PLATA

MARIONA MANRESA 01:08.92SALLE-P0649923806BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 01:01.42CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

TURAYA OLIVIA EVANS 01:02.89BESTM0355418799PLATA

LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:06.40SALLE-P0443465024BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº17.-100 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ALFONSO REINA MORENO 01:02.80SALLE-P0543233522ORO

JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:04.61CAMPUSES0543483056PLATA

HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 01:06.67SALLE-P0543463962BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:59.34NCALVIA0345187625ORO

PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 01:00.15CNPALMA0245608935PLATA

JAMIE ALEXANDRE BREW 01:01.61CNPALMA0352069947BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº9.-800 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº9.-800 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 09:09.59SALLE-P0643476271ORO

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 09:12.27NCALVIA0543232487PLATA

CAROLINA HEREDIA 10:04.14SALLE-P0546393032BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 09:13.58CAMPUSES0343228048ORO

ELEANOR MAY BAINBRIDGE 09:28.85BESTM0352505507PLATA

ALBA PARRA OLIVA 10:16.55NAIBIZA0447433047BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº10.-1500 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER HOLGADO 17:19.99CNPALMA0543460901ORO

DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 17:23.61EULARIO0447430056PLATA

GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE 17:27.39CAMPUSES0445611418BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 17:55.08CNJAMMA0241745684ORO

T.finalPRUEBA Nº22.-50 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 00:29.28CNPALMA0545614441ORO

NADIA CORRADINI 00:30.66NCALVIA0543573918PLATA

LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 00:32.01SALLE-P0646389239BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 00:29.16CVOLTOR0343466209ORO

AINA GARCIA VIVES 00:31.22SALLE-P0341664004PLATA

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 00:31.40CNPALMA0445184053BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº12.-50 Mariposa M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 00:29.76NCALVIA0445186192ORO

JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 00:30.27CN.INCA0443469427PLATA

MIQUEL TORRES GINER 00:31.07SALLE-P0443480329BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:25.17CVOLTOR0241543196ORO

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:27.07CNPALMA0306410547PLATA

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:27.21CNJAMMA0341748232BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº15.-400 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04:07.64NAIBIZA0447406107ORO
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº15.-400 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

MARCOS SANCHEZ 04:11.26SALLE-P0443470663PLATA

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04:12.54CVOLTOR0443214090BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:06.52SALLE-P0346392451ORO

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 04:11.21CNPALMA0345699211PLATA

IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 04:27.50CNJAMMA0241745684BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº16.-400 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 04:25.25SALLE-P0643476271ORO

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 04:32.78NCALVIA0543232487PLATA

ESTELA GARAU MORENO 04:33.11CNPALMA0549770151BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 04:31.38CAMPUSES0343228048ORO

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 04:35.65CVOLTOR0345614499PLATA

LUCIA ROCA RODADO 04:46.65CVOLTOR0341662194BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº19.-200 Braza M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:23.33CNPALMA0443466374ORO

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:29.38CN.INCA0543471880PLATA

MARC TORRES VEGA 02:34.64NAIBIZA0447409850BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

RICHARD HOWARD 02:21.31BESTM0255456153ORO

T.finalPRUEBA Nº20.-200 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:33.90CNPALMA0543235046ORO

MARINA PONS RAMON 02:52.49CNPALMA0645189605PLATA

MARTA CHUN ROCA 02:52.51CVOLTOR0543475268BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:40.64CNPALMA0341543010ORO

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:43.07CN.INCA0443475420PLATA

JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 02:49.17SALLE-P0343223998BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº23.-200 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

MARCOS SANCHEZ 02:17.95SALLE-P0443470663ORO

MARC TORRES VEGA 02:18.27NAIBIZA0447409850PLATA
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº23.-200 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

IVAN VILLARINO 02:19.83EULARIO0548199417BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:13.56CVOLTOR0343475536ORO

PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02:13.61CNPALMA0245608935PLATA

JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 02:21.14CNPALMA0345185608BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº24.-200 Estilos F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:21.95CNPALMA0545614441ORO

JOSHA VERMEER 02:31.04NCALVIA0604346837PLATA

AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.21EULARIO0647432716BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 02:26.71CVOLTOR0343466209ORO

LUCIA MENENDEZ 02:27.97SALLE-P0443465024PLATA

MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 02:29.96CVOLTOR0343224606BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº60.-50 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:26.70CNPALMA0549770151ORO

MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:27.81NAIBIZA0648198922PLATA

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:28.45EULARIO0548199799BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

EVA PARRA OLIVA 00:27.90NAIBIZA0447433057ORO

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 00:27.90CVOLTOR0345614499ORO

AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 00:28.29NAIBIZA0448231611BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº32.-50 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:24.85NATAMAO0441513779ORO

IVAN VILLARINO 00:26.02EULARIO0548199417PLATA

JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 00:26.32CAMPUSES0543483056BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:24.01CNPALMA0306410547ORO

RICHARD HOWARD 00:24.41BESTM0255456153PLATA

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 00:24.46SALLE-P0243199949BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº33.-200 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARTINA MANRESA 02:18.18SALLE-P0549923805ORO
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº33.-200 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

GABRIELA VELASCO 02:26.96CAMPUSES0543467318PLATA

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 02:29.75SALLE-P0649868937BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:13.88CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

LUCIA MENENDEZ 02:23.84SALLE-P0443465024PLATA

GLORIA TORRES HUESO 02:30.27EULARIO0347433311BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº34.-200 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:15.86SALLE-P0543233522ORO

JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:16.99CNPALMA0549606072PLATA

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:19.58CN.INCA0543471880BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MATEU VENY OLIVER 02:08.72CNPALMA0243476153ORO

JAMIE ALEXANDRE BREW 02:11.60CNPALMA0352069947PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº58.-100 Estilos F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

JOSHA VERMEER 01:10.72NCALVIA0604346837ORO

MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:12.98CNPALMA0545614381PLATA

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:10.19CN.INCA0443475420ORO

SOFIA BETTIOL 01:11.34NATAMAO0406082876PLATA

MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:14.59CNMURO0449773239BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº57.-100 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 01:06.89NCALVIA0445186192ORO

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:58.91CVOLTOR0241543196ORO

MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:04.49NAIBIZA0247431495PLATA

ANTONIO NIETO 01:04.67CNPALMA0245610143BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº54.-100 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:05.00CNPALMA0545614441ORO

NADIA CORRADINI 01:08.54NCALVIA0543573918PLATA

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:08.65EULARIO0547409922BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:
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JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:06.39SALLE-P0443465024ORO

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:06.90CVOLTOR0343466209PLATA

AINA GARCIA VIVES 01:08.52SALLE-P0341664004BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº53.-100 Mariposa M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 00:59.31CVOLTOR0443214090ORO

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:59.72NAIBIZA0447406107PLATA

IVAN VILLARINO 01:03.82EULARIO0548199417BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 00:59.31SALLE-P0346392451ORO

PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 01:01.66CNPALMA0245608935PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº50.-50 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

GABRIELA VELASCO 00:31.57CAMPUSES0543467318ORO

ANGELS MARTI GINARD 00:31.78ES.ARTA0641622760PLATA

MARIONA MANRESA 00:33.08SALLE-P0649923806BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 00:31.18NAIBIZA0448231611ORO

CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 00:31.51EULARIO0347408731PLATA

GLORIA TORRES HUESO 00:32.35EULARIO0347433311BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº49.-50 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ALFONSO REINA MORENO 00:29.19SALLE-P0543233522ORO

HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:30.66SALLE-P0543463962PLATA

ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 00:32.56CVOLTOR0545188423BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

SALVADOR REYNES 00:28.78CNPALMA0243205973ORO

PABLO NAVAS ACEITUNO 00:28.79CVOLTOR0243459955PLATA

JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 00:29.73CNPALMA0345185608BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº56.-100 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:11.86CNPALMA0543235046ORO

MARTA CHUN ROCA 01:20.78CVOLTOR0543475268PLATA

NEREA PADILLA ORTIZ 01:20.89EULARIO0549410436BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:
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JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:13.97CN.INCA0443475420ORO

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:16.65CNPALMA0341543010PLATA

ELEANOR MAY BAINBRIDGE 01:16.98BESTM0352505507BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº55.-100 Braza M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:06.84CNPALMA0443466374ORO

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:07.62CN.INCA0543471880PLATA

MARC TORRES VEGA 01:10.36NAIBIZA0447409850BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

RICHARD HOWARD 01:03.79BESTM0255456153ORO

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:08.76CVOLTOR0343475536PLATA

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:12.07SALLE-P0243199949BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº47.-400 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04:49.33CNPALMA0443466374ORO

JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 04:56.63CNPALMA0549606072PLATA

ALVARO BENITEZ 04:59.36EULARIO0447433490BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:39.24SALLE-P0346392451ORO

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 04:41.88CNPALMA0345699211PLATA

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 04:48.16CVOLTOR0343475536BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº48.-400 Estilos F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 04:55.54CNPALMA0545614441ORO

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 05:15.79EULARIO0547409922PLATA

MARINA PONS RAMON 05:17.28CNPALMA0645189605BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 05:02.98CVOLTOR0343466209ORO

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 05:13.48CNPALMA0341543010PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº51.-200 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

MARCOS SANCHEZ 01:58.37SALLE-P0443470663ORO

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:58.68CVOLTOR0443214090PLATA

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:58.90NAIBIZA0447406107BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:
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JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 01:50.41CVOLTOR0241543196ORO

SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:55.20NCALVIA0345187625PLATA

RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 01:58.29CNPALMA0245190652BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº52.-200 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

JOSHA VERMEER 02:11.81NCALVIA0604346837ORO

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 02:11.89NCALVIA0543232487PLATA

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 02:12.48SALLE-P0649868937BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:04.41CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 02:09.25CVOLTOR0345614499PLATA

MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 02:11.86CVOLTOR0343224606BRONCE


